11.6.2022
09:00

11.6.2022
10:40

11.6.2022
12:20

11.6.2022
14:00

11.6.2022
15:40

12.6.2022
09:00

12.6.2022
10:40

12.6.2022
12:20

12.6.2022
14:00

Feld 1 Feld 2 Feld 1 Feld 2

Woodchicas Seagulls

Heidelbarchen MissTUrious

Damen 1. Liga, Damen 1. Liga,

Pool A Pool A

GoHoGirls

JinX

Damen 1. Liga,

Pool A

Mainzelmadchen MissTUrious

Seagulls Woodchicas

Damen 1. Liga, Damen 1. Liga,

Pool A Pool A

JinX

Heidelbarchen

Damen 1. Liga,

Pool A

Woodchicas MissTUrious

GoHoGirls Mainzelmé&dchen

Damen 1. Liga, Damen 1. Liga,

Pool A Pool A
Heidelbarchen
GoHoGirls
Damen 1. Liga,
Pool A
Mainzelmadchen Seagulls
JinX Woodchicas
Damen 1. Liga, Damen 1. Liga,
Pool A Pool A
GoHoGirls
MissTUrious
Damen 1. Liga,
Pool A
Heidelbarchen Seagulls
Mainzelmadchen JinX
Damen 1. Liga, Damen 1. Liga,
Pool A Pool A
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